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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/1/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 16.81

NSSC-NE  8Miller, Grace E2 17.34

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B3 18.26

YMNT-NE  8Kay, Miriam A4 18.58

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R5 21.17

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira H6 22.21

NSSC-NE  8Krupitzer, Allegra N7 22.72

YMNT-NE  7Reynoso, Juni E8 23.46

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo L9 23.87

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R10 24.68

YMNT-NE  8Lynch, Keira G11 25.03

NSSC-NE  7Lim, Anya J12 25.77

YMNT-NE  7Morey Castellanos, Carla13 26.82

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon M14 27.31

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia E*15 27.77

NSSC-NE  6Miller, Anne M*15 27.77

YMNT-NE  8Lynch, Madigan C17 28.56

DYD-NE  7Reichmann, Amelia L18 33.09

NSSC-NE  6Lera, Cameron19 34.84

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 13:06.11

35.14 38.34 39.6239.14

39.88 39.89 40.35 40.43

39.98 39.84 39.75 39.94

40.00 39.65 39.74 40.54

39.28 39.24 38.65 36.71

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E2 13:32.42

35.89 39.74 40.6140.56

40.57 41.65 40.71 41.42

41.80 40.71 39.68 41.95

41.36 42.43 41.04 42.33

42.45 40.61 39.28 37.63

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W3 14:53.26

37.31 42.01 44.6244.63

45.35 44.96 45.28 47.29

45.51 46.79 46.30 46.95

45.81 46.28 44.94 45.08

45.19 44.93 43.27 40.76

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Hawkins, Melanie S1 2:24.00

33.11 37.70 35.6037.59

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A2 2:26.83

33.22 36.80 37.9438.87

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E3 2:28.57

34.01 38.64 37.0838.84

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F4 2:30.30

33.93 39.34 37.1439.89

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M5 2:34.95

35.32 38.98 39.2741.38

LIFE-NE 12Hadidi, Tessa A6 2:37.04

34.04 40.29 40.0042.71

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M7 2:40.64

37.35 40.73 41.5840.98

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna8 2:41.44

37.35 40.69 41.8841.52

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G9 2:43.57

35.77 40.94 43.2543.61

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A10 2:46.21

38.99 42.21 42.2242.79

NSSC-NE 11Cui, Emily Z11 2:47.74

36.48 41.50 45.4044.36

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E12 2:50.71

38.07 43.29 44.5844.77

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A13 2:51.92

38.05 45.40 41.9246.55

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F14 2:54.99

40.92 45.40 43.3245.35

NSSC-NE 11Lim, Elli J15 2:58.01

38.97 48.32 44.5746.15

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V16 3:01.95

38.21 48.01 47.5348.20

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P17 3:04.31

37.08 45.14 57.0945.00

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P18 3:05.13

40.74 48.50 44.7751.12

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa19 3:05.67

42.03 48.22 46.0549.37

GFA-NE 11Allen, Delia C20 3:06.79

37.90 1:00.57

NSSC-NE 12Neagle, Adeline W21 3:07.24

40.03 49.20 46.1251.89

YMNT-NE 11Nickerson, Gianna22 3:09.65

41.40 46.97 50.4750.81

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B23 3:12.34

43.20 51.26 47.7750.11

DYD-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S24 3:15.43

44.12 48.48

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C25 3:15.87

43.13 47.74 43.231:01.77

NSSC-NE 12Ruiz, Josie B26 3:15.97

42.40 50.36 50.1953.02

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Aishani27 3:22.97

46.62 51.22 55.9649.17

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R28 3:23.06

44.54 52.27 51.7054.55

DYD-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J29 3:26.92

47.59 54.87 47.8556.61

DYD-NE 10Sanborn, Miranda R30 3:28.52

47.39 54.80 49.4856.85

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C31 3:38.07

50.40 58.11 51.4358.13

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J32 3:46.41

52.56 59.33 55.7058.82

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G33 3:49.51

53.13 59.73 54.961:01.69

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B34 4:07.20

53.76 1:04.03 1:07.761:01.65

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J--- DNF

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 6:13.94

17.34 53.68 39.6339.59

37.55 38.68 37.27 38.42

37.30 34.48

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A2 6:24.94

34.71 38.62 39.5839.45

38.42 39.54 38.92 38.80

39.35 37.55

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 6:31.10

35.23 39.53 39.6439.36

40.01 40.81 39.74 39.68

39.68 37.42

GFA-NE 12Hawkins, Melanie S4 6:43.50

33.85 38.82 43.5641.08

42.82 42.91 42.92 42.22

38.56 36.76

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M5 6:46.53

33.77 40.39 41.7742.57

41.70 41.63 43.17 43.61

42.20 35.72

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G6 6:50.83

35.44 40.65 42.7643.19

42.22 43.01 42.21 41.97

41.91 37.47

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia7 6:52.33

34.97 41.16 43.0241.63

43.52 42.07 42.82 42.45

41.29 39.40

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F8 6:59.16

35.34 39.76 42.3440.56

43.53 44.93 43.33 44.92

43.05 41.40

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E9 7:39.00

39.16 44.43 46.6847.49

47.97 47.82 48.39 46.38

46.66 44.02

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G10 7:39.84

38.76 46.20 48.4748.22

48.69 48.22 47.57 45.47

46.37 41.87

NSSC-NE 12Neagle, Adeline W11 8:16.50

42.58 48.77 51.5153.67

51.78 52.92 52.79 46.66

51.33 44.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Hawkins, Melanie S1 27.58

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F2 27.77

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 29.41

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F4 29.55

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A5 29.70

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M6 29.95

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia7 29.97

LIFE-NE 12Hadidi, Tessa A8 30.35
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LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M9 30.72

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E10 30.94

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G11 31.11

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna12 32.71

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P13 32.78

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G14 32.81

GFA-NE 11Allen, Delia C15 33.53

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V16 33.68

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M17 33.86

YMNT-NE 12Callahan, Quinn M18 34.29

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A19 34.48

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B20 34.59

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A21 34.63

NSSC-NE 11Lim, Elli J22 34.83

NSSC-NE 12Ruiz, Josie B23 34.97

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F24 35.07

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E25 35.08

NSSC-NE 12Neagle, Adeline W26 36.10

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G27 36.21

DYD-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S28 36.40

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R29 36.41

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia30 36.51

LIFE-NE 12Pothamsetty, Sahanvi R31 36.52

YMNT-NE 12Carroll, Penny E32 36.87

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L33 36.94

NSSC-NE 11Cochis, Phoebe A34 37.15

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P35 37.20

YMNT-NE 11Nickerson, Gianna36 37.67

DYD-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J37 38.28

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O38 38.33

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Aishani39 38.55

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa40 38.79

NSSC-NE  8Miller, Grace E41 39.32

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D42 41.10

DYD-NE 10Sanborn, Miranda R43 41.20

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R44 41.87

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M45 42.00

YMNT-NE 10Murphy, Lily R46 42.42

DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C47 42.64

YMNT-NE  8Kay, Miriam A48 42.74

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B49 42.83

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P50 43.10

DYD-NE  9Long, Charlotte G51 44.63

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G52 46.77

YMNT-NE  9Monea, Audrey R53 48.84

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Lavallee R54 48.93

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M55 49.02

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J56 49.20

YMNT-NE 10Reynoso, Savanna J57 49.56

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B58 49.81

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F59 50.40

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R60 50.45

NSSC-NE  8Krupitzer, Allegra N61 53.24

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo L62 53.92

NSSC-NE  9Curtin, Mary B63 54.04

NSSC-NE  7Lim, Anya J64 55.27

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M65 56.35

YMNT-NE  7Reynoso, Juni E66 57.20

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira H67 58.08

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia E68 58.60

YMNT-NE  8Lynch, Keira G69 1:02.55

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R70 1:03.78

NSSC-NE  6Miller, Anne M71 1:04.82

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon M72 1:05.76

YMNT-NE  7Morey Castellanos, Carla73 1:06.57

YMNT-NE  8Lynch, Madigan C74 1:07.02

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S75 1:09.33

DYD-NE  7Reichmann, Amelia L76 1:11.20

NSSC-NE  6Lera, Cameron77 1:15.80

YMNT-NE 12Chankhour, Krista--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Hawkins, Melanie S1 1:01.76

30.15 31.61

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F2 1:02.21

30.32 31.89

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M3 1:05.30

32.05 33.25

GFA-NE 11Coleman, Destiny A4 1:05.74

31.70 34.04

GFA-NE 12Ortiz-Mason, Ella F5 1:06.41

31.45 34.96

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W6 1:06.55

31.03 35.52

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia7 1:06.93

32.24 34.69

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E8 1:07.86

32.94 34.92

LIFE-NE 12Hadidi, Tessa A9 1:08.24

32.25 35.99

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M10 1:09.81

33.61 36.20

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia11 1:10.81

33.42 37.39

NSSC-NE 12Jacildo, Katharine G12 1:10.82

33.80 37.02

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G13 1:12.25

34.22 38.03

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M14 1:12.88

35.07 37.81

NSSC-NE 11Cui, Emily Z15 1:13.65

34.71 38.94

LIFE-NE 12Lamme, Anna16 1:14.25

35.98 38.27

GFA-NE 11Allen, Delia C17 1:15.98

1:16.17

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E18 1:16.45

36.50 39.95

NSSC-NE 11Boyd, Lily A19 1:17.27

37.68 39.59

YMNT-NE 12Callahan, Quinn M20 1:17.39

36.63 40.76

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F21 1:17.95

37.00 40.95

NSSC-NE 11Kalkoti, Kashvi V22 1:18.12

37.01 41.11

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P23 1:18.18

35.63 42.55

NSSC-NE 11Lim, Elli J24 1:18.57

37.84 40.73

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia25 1:19.62

37.59 42.03

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G26 1:20.09

38.81 41.28

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B27 1:20.95

36.93 44.02

NSSC-NE 12Ruiz, Josie B28 1:23.32

40.81 42.51

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L29 1:23.37

39.47 43.90

YMNT-NE 12Carroll, Penny E30 1:24.35

39.21 45.14

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C31 1:24.40

40.02 44.38

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P32 1:25.06

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa33 1:25.13

40.31 44.82

NSSC-NE 12Neagle, Adeline W34 1:25.47

40.12 45.35

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J35 1:27.66

40.55 47.11

NSSC-NE 11Cochis, Phoebe A36 1:27.69

43.00 44.69

DYD-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S37 1:27.88

41.30 46.58

LIFE-NE 12Pothamsetty, Sahanvi R38 1:28.34

41.07 47.27

DYD-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J39 1:28.66

43.09 45.57

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O40 1:29.76

41.92 47.84

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R41 1:29.83

41.28 48.55

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D42 1:31.28

42.27 49.01

NSSC-NE 12Kumar, Aishani43 1:32.68

43.16 49.52

DYD-NE 10Sanborn, Miranda R44 1:35.47

44.10 51.37

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P45 1:35.76

44.29 51.47

YMNT-NE 10Murphy, Lily R46 1:36.94

43.55 53.39

DYD-NE 12Bingham, Anna M47 1:37.08

45.49 51.59

YMNT-NE 12Chankhour, Krista48 1:39.22

43.45 55.77

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B49 1:39.44

46.25 53.19
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DYD-NE 10Clark, Caitlin C50 1:40.32

46.65 53.67

NSSC-NE 11Warner, Catherine J51 1:40.67

48.42 52.25

DYD-NE  9Long, Charlotte G52 1:41.94

47.36 54.58

NSSC-NE 10Perry, Emily G53 1:46.49

50.85 55.64

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Lavallee R54 1:51.13

53.03 58.10

NSSC-NE  9Forman, Talia B55 1:55.65

50.90 1:04.75

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M56 1:56.00

53.51 1:02.49

YMNT-NE  9Monea, Audrey R57 1:56.38

52.56 1:03.82

YMNT-NE 10Reynoso, Savanna J58 1:59.29

54.13 1:05.16

NSSC-NE  9Curtin, Mary B59 2:00.56

56.17 1:04.39

LIFE-NE  9Lang, Cailin M60 2:03.29

57.41 1:05.88

DYD-NE  9Caldwell, Ayla M61 2:09.38

59.37 1:10.01

NSSC-NE  7Lim, Anya J62 2:10.85

1:00.00 1:10.85

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 1:58.55

Hadidi, Tessa A 12 Wei, Sophia M 10

Ayrapetov, Lia 11 Wei, Gia F 11

30.41 29.50 26.4732.17

ANSSC-NE2 1:59.98

Botto, Abby M 12 Baron, Filly E 11

Creeley, Harper G 12 Finn, Catherine W 12

29.95 30.30 29.2130.52

BNSSC-NE3 2:10.34

Panseri, Olivia 12 Kjaersgaard, Emma W 12

Van Dyk, Katherine L 11 Jacildo, Katharine G 12

29.81 34.37 32.3833.78

CNSSC-NE4 2:16.58

Boyd, Lily A 11 Gamelli, Francesca E 11

Finn, Elizabeth A 12 Kalkoti, Kashvi V 11

34.80 33.33 34.1934.26

ADYD-NE5 2:27.08

Johnson, Caroline S 12 Davenport, Emmie J 9

Sanborn, Miranda R 10 Wadland, Kyla B 12

41.95 37.79 21.1746.17

AYMNT-NE6 2:28.18

Morash, Lia C 11 Callahan, Quinn M 12

Nickerson, Gianna 11 Reddin, Annabelle R 10

35.81 35.57 33.8342.97

BLIFE-NE7 2:29.48

Kwon, Chloe M 11 Pothamsetty, Sahanvi R 12

D'Amato, Isabella F 10 Lillie, Tessa 10

39.87 33.68 37.2338.70

DNSSC-NE8 2:32.04

Cui, Emily Z 11 Romanik, Hailey G 12

Neagle, Adeline W 12 Warner, Catherine J 11

33.43 35.93 45.7036.98

BYMNT-NE9 2:32.59

Chankhour, Krista 12 Carroll, Penny E 12

Johnson, Lucerne J 11 Boswell, Sydney O 12

45.23 32.71 36.8437.81

BDYD-NE10 2:54.48

Clark, Caitlin C 10 Long, Charlotte G 9

Caldwell, Ayla M 9 Bingham, Anna M 12

39.0850.52

CYMNT-NE11 2:54.98

Murphy, Lily R 10 Kay, Miriam A 8

Reynoso, Savanna J 10 Monea, Audrey R 9

43.27 45.64 1:27.56

DYMNT-NE12 3:38.51

Crowther, Jojo L 8 Turcotte, Kira H 8

Greeley, Shannon M 7 DeGennaro, Gioia E 8

1:59.86

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 25.90

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R2 26.67

NSSC-NE 17Michaud, Elle S3 26.79

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A4 26.90

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A5 26.92

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H6 27.37

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S7 27.78

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J8 27.83

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A9 28.06

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R10 28.30

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L11 28.49

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G12 28.84

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R13 29.00

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A14 29.11

NSSC-NE 13Salvietti, Makenna M15 29.27

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby16 29.38

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S17 29.55

LIFE-NE 15Bandukwala, Aanya M18 29.65

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G19 29.85

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K20 29.94

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J21 29.95

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A22 29.96

NSSC-NE 16Morgese, Izzy L23 29.99

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A24 30.05

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A25 30.18

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J26 30.82

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A27 32.09

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H28 32.40

NSSC-NE 14Settlemyre, Lucia S*29 33.44

LIFE-NE 15Kathuria, Sharvi*29 33.44

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte31 33.80

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E32 33.91

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M33 34.02

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C34 34.33

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R35 35.57

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya36 35.88

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla37 36.40

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G38 39.35

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G39 39.42

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana40 40.72

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 56.57

27.26 29.31

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R2 57.47

28.16 29.31

NSSC-NE 17Michaud, Elle S3 57.62

27.63 29.99

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A4 59.61

28.88 30.73

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H5 1:00.32

28.91 31.41

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J6 1:00.69

28.99 31.70

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S7 1:02.95

31.05 31.90

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A8 1:03.65

30.96 32.69

NSSC-NE 13Salvietti, Makenna M9 1:03.88

30.74 33.14

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R10 1:03.99

30.90 33.09

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K11 1:04.31

30.89 33.42

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A12 1:04.63

31.14 33.49

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S13 1:04.79

31.48 33.31

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A14 1:05.22

31.23 33.99

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R15 1:05.48

31.66 33.82

NSSC-NE 16Ramirez, Bella G16 1:06.02

31.50 34.52

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A17 1:06.20

31.77 34.43

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M18 1:06.36

31.45 34.91

LIFE-NE 15Bandukwala, Aanya M19 1:06.62

32.01 34.61

NSSC-NE 16Morgese, Izzy L20 1:06.83

32.06 34.77

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby21 1:07.19

31.83 35.36

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J22 1:07.84

31.73 36.11

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G23 1:08.21

32.81 35.40

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A24 1:08.46

32.45 36.01

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J25 1:09.17

33.31 35.86
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A26 1:12.91

33.80 39.11

LIFE-NE 15Kathuria, Sharvi27 1:13.88

34.88 39.00

NSSC-NE 14Settlemyre, Lucia S28 1:16.48

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J29 1:16.62

35.98 40.64

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M30 1:16.78

35.36 41.42

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H31 1:16.83

37.11 39.72

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E32 1:18.62

36.93 41.69

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte33 1:19.02

36.69 42.33

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R34 1:19.96

38.67 41.29

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya35 1:22.79

38.33 44.46

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C36 1:24.90

40.62 44.28

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla37 1:27.18

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G38 1:28.16

40.41 47.75

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G39 1:30.08

41.83 48.25

NSSC-NE 14Coric, Adriana--- DNF

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bennett, Elissa M1 2:03.41

28.34 31.16 31.6932.22

NSSC-NE 17Michaud, Elle S2 2:04.93

28.46 31.21 32.9132.35

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C3 2:09.51

29.34 32.33 33.5534.29

NSSC-NE 16Phillips, Reese A4 2:12.64

29.50 33.76 34.0735.31

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A5 2:12.68

30.91 33.43 33.7934.55

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J6 2:14.32

30.33 33.81 34.6735.51

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H7 2:14.72

30.13 33.30 35.9535.34

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S8 2:18.54

32.85 35.69 34.2935.71

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A9 2:21.65

32.53 35.78 35.9737.37

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A10 2:22.95

33.98 36.71 35.8636.40

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A11 2:24.14

33.79 36.73 36.5337.09

NSSC-NE 13Salvietti, Makenna M12 2:24.65

32.72 35.62 38.8037.51

NSSC-NE 16Morgese, Izzy L13 2:26.78

34.26 37.07 37.5037.95

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby14 2:29.59

32.94 37.78 39.2639.61

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J15 2:32.16

34.51 38.82 38.4640.37

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A16 2:32.42

34.78 39.39 37.4240.83

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J17 2:33.71

34.35 39.22 38.8641.28

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G18 2:37.81

35.53 40.73 38.9842.57

LIFE-NE 15Kathuria, Sharvi19 2:43.14

35.65 40.50 43.3943.60

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A20 2:51.45

36.01 40.91 48.2146.32

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H21 2:51.93

39.46 43.55 43.4845.44

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M22 2:52.65

37.07 44.76 43.4547.37

NSSC-NE 15Niland, Briana E23 2:53.30

38.33 44.47 43.5246.98

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R24 3:05.73

42.83 47.93 1:34.97

NSSC-NE 13Beaulieu, Marley C25 3:12.19

40.54 48.64

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G26 3:16.50

43.36 49.84 51.0752.23

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla27 3:25.53

1:46.16

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G28 3:27.03

46.30 50.95 54.2055.58

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Michaud, Elle S1 5:37.80

29.76 32.90 34.4233.99

34.80 34.44 34.75 34.94

34.31 33.49

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina L2 5:51.02

31.98 34.58 35.2935.52

35.48 35.54 35.84 35.74

35.91 35.14

GFA-NE 14Coleman, Serenity A3 5:52.20

32.23 34.44 35.5235.40

35.96 36.40 36.21 36.81

35.94 33.29

NSSC-NE 16Reed, Katherine R4 5:52.40

31.98 35.27 36.4535.78

35.17 35.99 36.50 36.90

35.49 32.87

GFA-NE 14Peguero, KiKi J5 5:59.09

32.30 35.77 37.8537.29

37.10 37.13 36.38 36.25

35.71 33.31

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Sarah H6 6:10.07

32.21 35.39 37.4237.27

37.70 37.50 38.13 38.98

37.91 37.56

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K7 6:16.92

36.17 40.77 38.4039.43

38.56 37.56 37.26 36.80

36.86 35.11

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R8 6:23.57

32.46 36.77 38.7638.60

39.75 39.50 40.18 40.27

39.06 38.22

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M9 6:27.27

34.61 38.93 39.7638.71

39.72 39.53 39.62 39.94

39.01 37.44

GFA-NE 16Coleman, Trinity A10 6:33.93

33.66 38.16 40.8339.56

41.15 39.67 40.69 41.26

40.31 38.64

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R11 6:34.87

34.14 38.73 40.4339.89

40.72 40.96 40.65 40.52

38.96 39.87

NSSC-NE 13Marri, Tanvi S12 6:38.64

33.48 38.21 40.5339.74

40.93 41.24 41.47 41.68

41.38 39.98

LIFE-NE 15Bandukwala, Aanya M13 6:39.51

34.98 39.99 40.7140.76

40.71 41.38 41.36 41.75

39.99 37.88

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Kira A14 6:42.31

35.20 40.00 41.0640.92

41.73 41.83 42.28 41.89

39.85 37.55

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J15 6:52.42

35.59 40.33 42.3042.01

42.44 42.63 42.72 41.99

41.56 40.85

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J16 7:31.89

37.51 43.70 45.8945.87

46.41 46.85 47.12 46.86

47.24 44.44

NSSC-NE 13Christopher, Mairead M17 7:48.01

37.86 43.88 49.1148.09

49.84 47.95

49.68 44.22

 
Girls 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Turrettini, Beatrice C1 12:05.28

32.43 35.63 36.7136.11

37.04 37.43 36.96 36.99

36.12 35.76 37.35 37.03

36.43 37.40 37.05 36.36

37.11 35.87 35.51 33.99
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/1/2023

Results
(Girls 13&O 1000 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S2 12:49.43

33.66 38.38 39.5439.13

40.17 40.14 39.82 39.97

40.15 39.90 38.47 39.52

39.78 38.95 37.92 39.14

39.44 37.43 36.19 31.73

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A3 12:53.13

33.74 37.44 38.5838.62

39.07 38.62 39.38 39.05

38.92 39.05 39.13 39.28

39.06 39.19 39.59 39.27

38.85 39.54 39.10 37.65

NSSC-NE 13Salvietti, Makenna M4 13:16.15

34.61 38.47 41.3441.36

42.05 41.93 42.58 42.95

42.13 39.29 38.12 39.60

40.01 41.72 40.72 39.31

37.56 38.18 37.33 36.89

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John1 19.67

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M2 19.91

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R3 20.17

NSSC-NE  8Vergara, August E4 21.36

DYD-NE  8Morrison, Declan T5 22.64

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew H6 25.18

DYD-NE  8Granville, Ben M7 26.62

YMNT-NE  8Curry, Aidan J8 33.09

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R1 14:25.61

32.71 38.75 42.0540.61

42.68 43.38 42.63 45.01

44.01 45.82 46.71 46.22

44.34 45.54 44.65 43.06

45.84 44.86 42.34 44.40

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E1 2:26.54

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R2 2:27.53

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T3 2:43.68

YMNT-NE 11Sarnoski, Andrew J4 2:44.32

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S5 2:47.73

35.73 42.95 42.5846.47

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R6 2:50.46

YMNT-NE 11Zhang, Stanley7 3:08.95

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin8 3:10.51

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A9 3:11.17

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian10 3:13.69

47.3051.88

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A11 3:16.62

44.11 48.51 0.111:43.89

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C12 3:17.81

44.41 51.04 48.8753.49

YMNT-NE 10Carolan, Basil J13 3:31.44

46.71 51.59

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C14 3:39.99

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D15 3:42.12

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J16 3:44.74

1:58.12

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru17 3:52.02

2:00.54

DYD-NE 11Morrison, Colin M18 3:52.31

51.33 1:00.01 2:00.97

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T19 3:59.89

2:04.06

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C1 5:59.48

31.78 34.35 36.2035.63

36.56 37.41 37.76 37.91

37.26 34.62

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 6:01.49

33.18 36.17 36.0536.42

37.12 37.05 37.32 37.06

36.86 34.26

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R3 6:14.15

32.77 37.74 39.5339.52

38.80 38.26 38.16 38.02

36.32 35.03

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 6:15.02

31.77 36.81 38.2837.87

39.44 38.64 39.00 39.03

38.29 35.89

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S5 6:18.44

32.63 37.14 39.1038.53

39.73 38.79 39.71 39.11

38.29 35.41

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E6 6:40.02

33.47 38.35 41.6340.65

41.72 41.00 42.52 42.06

41.28 37.34

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F7 6:59.79

36.35 40.08 42.3239.77

43.28 42.16 43.63 44.45

43.24 44.51

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J8 7:16.52

37.97 43.96 43.6643.31

44.93 44.89

45.08 42.90

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T9 7:27.76

37.83 43.22 48.2546.67

46.39 47.54 46.81 45.49

44.09 41.47

NSSC-NE 11Giterman, Max A10 7:37.41

36.90 43.59 48.3346.39

47.07 48.04 47.70 46.92

49.07 43.40

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M11 7:37.85

39.41 45.39 48.0147.33

47.99 48.81 47.32 45.46

46.59 41.54

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J12 7:38.93

38.62 45.09 46.4546.48

47.24 48.51 48.36 48.05

46.35 43.78

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C13 8:43.65

44.44 53.81

48.73

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 27.76

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R2 28.18

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 28.77

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E4 29.30

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T5 31.21

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah R6 31.71

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 31.79

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S8 32.28

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R9 33.08

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F10 33.20

NSSC-NE 11Giterman, Max A11 34.34

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin12 35.06

LIFE-NE 11Nakul, Aarit13 35.78

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M14 35.89

YMNT-NE 11Him, Yasser X15 36.18

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J16 36.88

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A17 37.10

LIFE-NE 10Vieira, Cristian18 38.24

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian19 38.65

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C20 38.71

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D21 39.05

YMNT-NE 11Tong, Sang22 39.20

DYD-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P23 39.37

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A24 40.58

DYD-NE 10Calabrese, Andrew A25 40.80

NSSC-NE 10Naylor, Zander E26 41.05

YMNT-NE 10Baranyi, Reid W27 41.13

NSSC-NE 12Avery, Drake S28 41.16

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G29 41.28

NSSC-NE 12Chiavelli, Joe E30 42.43

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru31 42.46

YMNT-NE 10Carolan, Basil J32 43.08

DYD-NE 10Kalaitzidis, Christos D33 43.35

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J34 43.85

DYD-NE 11Morrison, Colin M35 44.47

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R36 44.69

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M37 44.85

NSSC-NE  9Beizerov, Noam38 45.32

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael T39 46.10

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John40 46.12

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J41 46.17

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T42 46.73

NSSC-NE  8Vergara, August E43 47.40
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Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

YMNT-NE 10Nguyen, Benny44 48.36

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L45 50.76

YMNT-NE 10Hunter, Elias C46 51.03

DYD-NE  8Morrison, Declan T47 51.63

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan48 51.81

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W49 52.03

DYD-NE  9Poltorak, Daniel50 52.44

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew H51 55.91

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P52 57.00

DYD-NE  8Granville, Ben M53 59.31

NSSC-NE  9Bures, Sterling F54 1:02.00

YMNT-NE  8Curry, Aidan J55 1:13.32

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 1:00.31

29.11 31.20

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C2 1:00.81

29.32 31.49

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric3 1:03.02

30.68 32.34

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Alex R4 1:03.79

30.03 33.76

GFA-NE 12Hyndman, Mathew E5 1:08.32

32.27 36.05

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah R6 1:09.69

32.67 37.02

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T*7 1:11.51

34.16 37.35

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R*7 1:11.51

33.87 37.64

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F9 1:13.68

35.95 37.73

YMNT-NE 11Sarnoski, Andrew J10 1:13.81

33.45 40.36

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J11 1:14.54

35.40 39.14

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R12 1:17.86

36.17 41.69

LIFE-NE 11Nakul, Aarit13 1:19.18

37.46 41.72

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M14 1:21.25

39.24 42.01

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin15 1:21.63

37.60 44.03

YMNT-NE 11Him, Yasser X16 1:21.78

38.22 43.56

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J17 1:21.86

39.32 42.54

YMNT-NE 11Zhang, Stanley18 1:22.77

38.52 44.25

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A19 1:24.46

40.31 44.15

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C20 1:26.50

38.57 47.93

YMNT-NE 11Tong, Sang21 1:26.59

40.50 46.09

NSSC-NE 12Avery, Drake S22 1:26.70

42.40 44.30

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D23 1:27.42

43.67 43.75

NSSC-NE 12Hernandez, Leonardo A24 1:28.42

YMNT-NE 10Baranyi, Reid W25 1:29.48

1:30.46

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C26 1:30.01

42.86 47.15

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian27 1:31.87

41.50 50.37

DYD-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P28 1:35.99

43.78 52.21

DYD-NE 10Kalaitzidis, Christos D29 1:37.37

43.15 54.22

NSSC-NE 12Chiavelli, Joe E30 1:38.84

46.50 52.34

DYD-NE 10Calabrese, Andrew A31 1:40.30

45.07 55.23

NSSC-NE 10Naylor, Zander E32 1:41.51

47.54 53.97

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J33 1:41.75

48.64 53.11

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W34 1:43.56

48.59 54.97

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru35 1:45.06

45.65 59.41

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G36 1:45.30

48.46 56.84

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M37 1:45.40

46.97 58.43

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J38 1:45.47

48.31 57.16

NSSC-NE  9Beizerov, Noam39 1:46.15

47.06 59.09

DYD-NE 11Morrison, Colin M40 1:48.91

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael T41 1:50.31

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T42 1:51.95

51.52 1:00.43

YMNT-NE 10Nguyen, Benny43 1:54.52

52.55 1:01.97

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan44 1:56.42

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John45 1:58.94

52.83 1:06.11

YMNT-NE 10Hunter, Elias C46 1:59.42

56.18 1:03.24

DYD-NE  8Morrison, Declan T47 2:09.71

58.38 1:11.33

NSSC-NE  9Bures, Sterling F48 2:20.27

1:03.00 1:17.27

LIFE-NE 10Vieira, Cristian--- DQ

50.61

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 1:57.58

Strazimiri, Alex R 12 Zaynagetdinov, Mark R 11

Scott, Max T 12 Bessin, Archer S 12

28.59 30.88 27.2430.87

AYMNT-NE2 2:01.68

Kay, Joey S 10 Goudreau, Jonah R 12

Sarnoski, Andrew J 11 Zheng, Evan C 12

31.34 31.17 27.7431.43

ALIFE-NE3 2:04.97

Jen, Eric 11 Kumar, Krishang 10

Dudak, Alex J 11 Bethanis, Dino 11

28.27 35.37 28.4932.84

BNSSC-NE4 2:20.30

Su, Aidan R 10 Haines, Robert J 11

McLlarky, Spencer M 10 Finn, Joe F 11

33.53 36.63 30.0740.07

CNSSC-NE5 2:29.41

Bures, Lincoln C 12 Panseri, Ian 10

Zhao, Aithan D 11 Aloi, Sean A 12

38.28 37.32 33.5740.24

DNSSC-NE6 2:41.37

Chiavelli, Joe E 12 Hernandez, Leonardo A 12

Naylor, Zander E 10 Chen, Jiayin 10

39.47 39.33 38.4644.11

ADYD-NE7 2:45.86

Morrison, Colin M 11 Calabrese, Andrew A 10

O'Connell, Jack J 12 Barrett, Georgie P 9

53.51 39.83 37.6234.90

BYMNT-NE8 2:54.39

Smith, Anders C 12 Curry III, Michael T 10

Zhang, Stanley 11 Hunter, Elias C 10

37.40 51.63 49.4335.93

CYMNT-NE9 3:12.88

Baranyi, Reid W 10 Carolan, Basil J 10

Gent, Griffin J 9 Curry, Aidan J 8

42.25 46.21 1:04.8739.55

BDYD-NE10 3:28.78

Poltorak, Daniel 9 Callahan, Brian L 11

Callahan, Sean P 11 Kalaitzidis, Christos D 10

44.26 58.36 49.6756.49

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M1 23.71

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R2 24.02

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k3 24.09

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel4 24.15

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W5 24.24

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J*6 24.61

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c*6 24.61

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P8 24.68

NSSC-NE 17McGhee, Sean A9 24.79

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S10 24.81

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L11 25.35

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M12 25.60

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R13 26.25
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(Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L14 26.48

NSSC-NE 14Hui, Sebastian15 26.54

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D16 26.59

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P17 26.71

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T18 26.86

LIFE-NE 15Lima, Gustavo E19 26.96

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R20 27.10

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S21 27.32

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G22 27.35

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E23 27.44

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S24 28.03

NSSC-NE 13Sparrow, Fin G25 28.56

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H26 28.72

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F27 28.75

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N28 28.91

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N29 28.99

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S30 29.09

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N31 30.54

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J32 31.15

NSSC-NE 14Charchaflian, Luke J33 31.61

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G34 32.27

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian35 32.43

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S36 32.56

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C37 33.46

NSSC-NE 13Michel, Grant P38 35.19

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L39 39.03

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 52.49

25.61 26.88

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M2 53.26

25.52 27.74

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c3 53.57

26.08 27.49

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel*4 54.19

26.78 27.41

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W*4 54.19

26.20 27.99

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S6 54.28

26.23 28.05

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P7 54.37

26.22 28.15

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k8 54.72

26.58 28.14

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J9 55.63

26.75 28.88

NSSC-NE 17McGhee, Sean A10 56.34

27.10 29.24

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L11 57.05

27.10 29.95

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L12 57.78

27.93 29.85

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C13 58.18

27.84 30.34

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M14 58.31

28.10 30.21

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M15 59.15

28.50 30.65

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E16 59.28

27.95 31.33

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P17 59.47

28.71 30.76

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R18 59.63

28.51 31.12

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J19 59.64

28.63 31.01

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D20 59.93

28.05 31.88

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G21 1:00.36

28.68 31.68

LIFE-NE 15Lima, Gustavo E22 1:00.57

28.46 32.11

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T*23 1:00.60

29.11 31.49

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R*23 1:00.60

29.37 31.23

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E25 1:01.06

29.55 31.51

NSSC-NE 14Hui, Sebastian26 1:01.66

28.82 32.84

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S27 1:02.34

30.71 31.63

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N28 1:02.99

29.98 33.01

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F29 1:03.20

30.33 32.87

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M30 1:03.39

30.46 32.93

NSSC-NE 13Sparrow, Fin G31 1:03.51

30.24 33.27

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H32 1:03.77

30.81 32.96

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S33 1:06.41

30.76 35.65

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N34 1:07.19

32.76 34.43

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S35 1:07.83

31.95 35.88

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G36 1:09.42

33.61 35.81

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N37 1:10.79

33.84 36.95

NSSC-NE 14Charchaflian, Luke J38 1:11.48

32.87 38.61

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E39 1:14.64

35.62 39.02

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J40 1:15.48

35.52 39.96

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S41 1:16.02

37.20 38.82

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian42 1:17.49

37.17 40.32

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C43 1:18.04

37.15 40.89

NSSC-NE 13Michel, Grant P44 1:22.16

38.36 43.80

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L45 1:27.19

42.44 44.75

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k1 1:59.15

27.42 29.87 30.8730.99

LIFE-NE 17Soderquist, Axel2 2:01.55

28.07 31.08 30.3632.04

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C3 2:04.50

28.54 31.49 31.8232.65

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen M4 2:04.60

27.80 31.28 32.1133.41

NSSC-NE 15Curran, Ethan L5 2:06.89

28.19 31.40 33.4033.90

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L6 2:08.00

28.86 32.84 32.7633.54

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c7 2:08.20

29.72 33.44 31.5533.49

NSSC-NE 17McGhee, Sean A8 2:12.72

28.66 32.99 35.6235.45

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E9 2:14.30

30.04 33.69 35.1835.39

LIFE-NE 15Lima, Gustavo E10 2:16.40

29.04 33.72 36.7636.88

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S11 2:21.79

1:08.43 35.70

NSSC-NE 14Larsen, Finn P12 2:21.82

30.88 35.08 37.3438.52

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R13 2:21.84

32.01 36.04 35.8937.90

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R14 2:22.92

31.28 36.39 36.2339.02

NSSC-NE 13Sparrow, Fin G15 2:25.59

31.94 36.58 1:17.10

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F16 2:26.00

32.29 36.79 37.7439.18

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S17 2:34.70

34.27 39.54 39.8041.09

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G18 2:42.32

34.75

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S19 2:44.09

41.2243.26

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N20 2:47.93

36.44 42.04 43.7045.75

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E21 2:49.24

39.03 42.31 42.0445.86

NSSC-NE 14Mumford, Liam C22 2:49.52

1:28.60

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Adrian23 2:57.94

40.64 46.18 44.2546.87

NSSC-NE 13Michel, Grant P24 3:07.42

40.73 50.14 46.7449.81
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Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L25 3:12.49

46.71 49.09 45.6251.07

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 5:08.76

26.79 30.89 31.9831.87

31.80 32.16 31.15 31.70

31.35 29.07

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J2 5:18.69

28.55 30.52 32.2431.63

32.63 32.53 32.81 32.82

32.74 32.22

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Ryan k3 5:24.77

16.92 42.89 32.6231.88

33.12 33.73 34.08 33.73

33.43 32.37

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C4 5:28.59

29.77 32.76 34.0033.85

33.43 34.02 33.37 33.25

32.45 31.69

NSSC-NE 18Jina, Noah S5 5:30.14

27.88 31.22 33.6733.18

33.74 33.92 34.41 34.62

34.97 32.53

NSSC-NE 18Reamer, CJ J6 5:34.28

29.49 32.14 33.6333.30

34.23 34.75 34.62 34.34

34.02 33.76

NSSC-NE 18Hughes, Eliot P7 5:40.22

28.65 31.97 34.4533.28

34.90 35.40 36.13 36.22

35.99 33.23

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G8 5:41.96

30.32 33.96 34.8734.81

35.55 34.50 34.60 35.37

34.55 33.43

GFA-NE 14Gomes, Jaden c9 5:50.13

29.99 33.98 36.1734.75

36.34 36.22 36.16 36.07

35.64 34.81

LIFE-NE 15Koutouvos, Alexis D10 5:55.04

33.13 35.84 37.0736.61

35.78 35.71 35.57 35.01

35.90 34.42

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E11 6:03.43

30.29 33.72 36.7335.29

37.50 38.03 38.55 38.75

38.18 36.39

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J12 6:03.81

29.92 33.98 36.8035.96

37.48 38.30 38.35 37.75

37.85 37.42

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M13 6:08.83

32.09 35.30 37.3936.42

37.36 38.21 38.34 38.40

38.61 36.71

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E14 6:10.53

30.79 35.06 38.0336.62

39.18 38.44 39.19 39.28

38.40 35.54

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N15 6:12.53

32.30 37.05 37.7638.44

38.90 38.33 39.45 39.16

37.25 33.89

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M16 6:13.72

33.17 37.03 40.1838.48

38.55 37.29 39.72 38.09

37.31 33.90

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M17 6:21.70

31.00 36.12 39.0638.47

40.27 40.66 40.53 39.89

38.93 36.77

NSSC-NE 17Graham, Ryley T18 6:27.46

31.37 36.74 40.8339.38

40.67 40.12 41.00 41.39

39.92 36.04

GFA-NE 14Bradley, Jeremy R19 6:27.63

32.15 37.46 39.7839.40

40.45 40.94 39.97 40.45

40.10 36.93

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H20 6:31.49

33.90 39.61 39.8240.69

40.89 40.64 39.94 40.46

38.29 37.25

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S21 6:33.23

NSSC-NE 14Aloi, James S22 6:35.31

35.03 38.13 40.4639.05

41.40 41.02 41.79 39.87

41.29 37.27

NSSC-NE 15Deery, Max F23 6:46.96

33.40 38.55 42.3141.10

43.47 41.93

41.87 39.18

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S24 7:30.61

40.41

46.85 46.82 45.86 46.43

45.03 41.91

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G25 7:38.81

48.63 49.15 49.23 47.79

49.33 42.36

NSSC-NE 14Gazourian, John J26 7:41.56

38.84 45.57 48.8446.84

48.55 47.88 47.88 47.68

48.12 41.36

 
Boys 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Eppich, Thomas R1 10:58.17

27.68 31.10 32.8031.80

32.98 33.84 33.23 33.17

34.04 34.19 34.21 34.06

33.52 33.14 33.54 33.31

33.28 32.94 35.05 30.29

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L2 11:25.55

30.10 34.49 34.7935.81

34.74 34.39 35.25 35.03

34.86 34.72 34.68 34.73

34.41 34.28 34.52 34.28

34.42 34.68 33.66 31.71

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E3 12:49.42

32.18 36.76 38.6438.30

39.16 38.93 39.52 39.25

39.92 39.55 39.25 39.57

39.15 38.86 38.83 38.99

38.97 38.55 38.98 36.06

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Emerson J4 13:01.65

32.78 37.33 40.1839.50

39.59 39.95 40.82 39.46

40.03 39.94 39.61 40.03

39.77 39.97 40.42 39.56

39.37 38.57 38.46 36.31

NSSC-NE 16Popiel, Alec E5 13:09.58

32.92 36.93 39.7538.75

39.96 40.66 41.23 40.74

40.64 41.38 41.29 41.05

39.55 40.35 40.20 40.16

40.24 40.17 37.51 36.10

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S6 14:01.08

34.69

1:21.00


